The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: REEFLECTION 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $47.23
2025-04-04 XAI LLC txn KWHOO7W -$30.00 $17.23
2025-04-07 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6 txn_ d7HYa9q -$1.05 $16.18
2025-04-08 DNH*GODADDY#3694062552 txn 8rH7rwd -$2.17 $14.01
2025-04-11 MICROSOFT*STORE txn kWHOrX4 $0.00 $14.01
2025-04-13 Transfer to HCB Operations txn oyHoPEk -$39.55 -$25.54
2025-04-15 Donation from Srikanth Samy txn yXHYERk $5.00 -$20.54
2025-04-15 Donation from Srikanth Samy txn EyHw2pr $60.00 $39.46
2025-04-21 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20 txn 78HyWY4 -$4.55 $34.91
2025-04-23 SMART CHOICE VENDING txn PVHGmMZn -$2.50 $32.41
2025-04-24 SMART CHOICE VENDING txn GkHzdGy -$1.75 $30.66
2025-04-30 SMART CHOICE VENDING txn GkHzI9L5 -$1.75 $28.91

WITHDRAWN: $83.32. DEPOSITED: $65.00. $28.91

REEFlection is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from REEFlection's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



